C

X

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
4/19/2016
P161100040 01:29
P161100065 02:45
P161100071  03:18
P161100085  04:01
P161100101  05:01
P161100147  07:08
P161100172  07:43
P161100182  07:50
P161100187  07:56
P161100195  08:04
P161100238  08:50
P161100319  09:54
P161100368  10:23
P161100392 10:45
P161100407  10:55
P161100410  10:57
P161100431 11:13
P161100463  11:37
P161100481 11:56
P161100505 12:13
P161100506  12:13
P161100514  12:24
P161100532 12:44
P161100567  13:17
P161100569  13:18

CON
CON
CON
UTL
RTF
CON
CAN
AIC
STC
STC
CON
CIT
CIT
CON
STC
CIT
CON
STC
CON
STC
CIT
CIT
CIT
CON
CON

SP160005778

*

SP160005781

*

601
1711
1711
wWC
10851R
1744
1033
1713P
1746
1745
1734
1710
1710
1744
1059
1710
1739
1744
1739
1712
1710
1710
1710
1744

1710

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

UNCONTROLLABLE JU'4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK

CVC NON MOVER
CVC NON MOVER
WELFARE CHECK
10851 RECOVERY
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ALARM NFI
ACCIDENT PROPERTY
COURT

OuT MISC

CIVIL

CVC MOVER

CVC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SECURITY CHECK
CvC MOVER

MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK

LAUREL RD/QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
200 Block DELTA RD, OAK

1000 Block QUAIL VALLEY RUN, OAK
5000 Block GASPAR CT, OAK

E CYPRESS RD/KNIGHTSEN AV, OAK
1000 Block CENTER DR, PIT

PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

HILLCREST AV/WILDFLOWER DR, ANT
SUMMERVILLE/DELTA FAIR

5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA

LONE TREE/TREGALLES

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN

3700 Block MAIN ST, OAK

SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 3400 Block MAIN ST, OAK

PARKER

CVC MOVER

CvC MOVER

CvC MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
CvC MOVER

1900 Block GAMAY DR, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK
30 Block KEITH CT, OAK
CYPPESS/MAIN



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161100592 13:46 CON * 1734 CIVIL 400 Block LAKEVIEW CT, OAK
P161100619 14:11 CON * 1712 PARKER ACF 1625 PECAN LN
P161100620 14:11 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161100645 14:29 CON * 1712 PARKER MALICOAT AV/KEITH CT, OAK
P161100649 14:32 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4800 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK
P161100652 14:35 CON * 1712 PARKER 10 Block KEARSTI CT, OAK
P161100669 14:46 CON * 1712 PARKER 80 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
P161100714 15:18 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2400 Block MAIN ST
P161100731 15:29 CON * 1712 PARKER ACF 1916 GAMAY DR

P161100734 15:29 AIC SP160005809 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY SHADY OAK DR/SADDLEBACK DR, OAK

P161100747 1543 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER IFO LAUREL BALL FIELDS
P161100748 15143 UTL * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1500 Block JASMINE CR, OAK
P161100769 1559 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161100792 16:13 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161100797 16:17 CON * 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 1500 Block JASMINE CR, OAK
P161100801 16:23 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK RALEYS P-LOT

P161100813 16:30 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5500 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161100827 16:44 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD

P161100828 16:46 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD

P161100833 16:51 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK DIAMOND HILLS SPORTS CLUB AND SPA
P161100842 16:59 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P161100850 17:03 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P161100880 17:25 UTL * SSUBJ  SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT LUCKY OAK, OAK

P161100904 17:43 RTF SP160005817 1709R RUNAWAY JUVENILE EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P161100917 17:57 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/CAROL LN, OAK
P161100929 18:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161100933 18:13 STC * 1745 OUT MISC FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL
P161100998 19:11 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST E CYPRESS RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161101003 19:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P161101022 19:26 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
P161101026 19:34 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING HILL AV/CAROL LEE LN, OAK
P161101069 20:17 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK LAUREL RD/ROSE AV, OAK
P161101095 20:42 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC Not Available
P161101131 21:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P161101180 22:29 CON * WC WELFARE CHECK PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161101181 22:29 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE MAIN ST/DELTA RD, BRE

P161101185 22:40 RTF  SP160005828 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P161101193 22:51 CON * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL  PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161101211  23:16 CON * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE COPPER KNOLL WY/CEDAR GLEN DR, OAl
4/20/2016

P161110025 00:47 CAN * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 100 Block BIG BREAK RD, OAK

P161110082 03:42 CON * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 4500 Block TOKAY DR, OAK

P161110098 05:05 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 300 Block DEERPARK WY, OAK

P161110118 06:42 RTF SP160005837 4889 PETTY THEFT OTHER 50 Block MERLOT CT, OAK
P161110137 07:21 RTF  SP160005838 4884 PETTY THEFT FROM V150 Block MERLOT CT, OAK

P161110140 07:26 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO EMPIRE AV/MAIN ST, OAK

P161110177 08:11 STC * 1033 ALARM NFI 100 Block WOODRIDGE PL, OAK
P161110188 08:20 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161110248 09:07 CON * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST 5000 Block MONTEVINO WY, OAK
P161110257 09:15 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN COVERED WAGON DR/OHARA AV, OAK
P161110283 09:40 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block HIGHWOOD PL, OAK

P161110287 09:39 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN UNK LOC BAY



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161110306 09:50 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P161110307 09:51 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 10 Block HHGHWOOD PL, OAK
P161110321 10:05 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN MALLARD LN/LOIS LN, OAK
P161110351 10:27 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LA CASA DR/CALISESI CT, OAK
P161110360 10:32 RTF SP160005846 5305 IDENTITY THEFT 5600 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P161110367 10:35 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN LAUREL RD/HAMPTON WY, OAK
P161110446 11:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block MARSH WY, OAK
P161110456 11:40 UTL * 647C PANHANDLING BURGER KING OAK, OAK
P161110462 11:42 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 5300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161110490 12:14 UTL * PARKER PARKER ALMOND GROVE ELEMENTARY OAK, OAK
P161110502 12:26 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P161110526 12:35 STC * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 1100 Block LAUREL RD, OAK
P161110528 12:37 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 900 Block WALNUT DR, OAK
P161110539 12:43 CON * 601 UNCONTROLLABLE JU' ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, (
P161110573 13:11 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 90 Block CRESTA BLANCA CT, OAK
P161110602 13:34 RTF SP160005861 10851 VEHICLE THEFT Not Available
P161110606 13:39 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE LOIS LN/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161110614 13:45 RTF SP160005853 594 VANDALISM 3900 Block CREEKSIDE WY, OAK
P161110618 13:50 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BEST WESTERN DAN
P161110669 14:17 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 500 Block FREEMARK LN, OAK
P161110684 14:29 UNF * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE GAMAY CR/MALLARD LN, OAK
P161110694 14:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 70 Block MERLOT CT, OAK
P161110696 14:44 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 2300 Block PEYTON DR, OAK
P161110701 14:49 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD
P161110713 14:58 CON * 370 PUBLIC NUISANCE 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK

P161110737 15:21 CON * 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 400 Block E HOME ST, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161110749 15:25 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P161110750 15:24 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK
P161110775 15:45 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 60 Block SAFFLOWER CT, OAK
P161110778 1546 CON * 1712 PARKER 50 Block SAFFLOWER CT, OAK
P161110794 15:56 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER CARPENTER RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161110796 15:58 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE RALEYS OAK, OAK
P161110798 16:00 CON * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block OAK FOREST AV, OAK
P161110841 16:36 CIT * 1712 PARKER 1700 Block EDGEWOOD DR, OAK
P161110854 16:48 CON * 1710 CVvVC MOVER OHARA AV/BROWNSTONE RD, OAK
P161110873 16:58 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE WALNUT MEADOWS DR/GINGHAM WY, OA

P161110883 17:07 RTF  SP160005870 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT Not Available

P161110913 17:28 CON * 1712 PARKER 600 Block ALLAGASH CT, OAK
P161110925 17:36 CIT * 1712 PARKER 2200 Block EASTPORT DR, OAK
P161110933 17:40 CON * 1712 PARKER 300 Block WATCHTIDE WY, OAK
P161110967 18:03 STC * PATREQ PATROL REQUEST 1100 Block WOODGLEN DR, OAK
P161110987 18:14 CON * 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC 2000 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161111021 18:46 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161111024 18:42 CON * 166 CONTEMPT OF COURT 200 Block RAYE AV, OAK
P161111026 18:48 CON * 488 PETTY THEFT 3100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161111084 19:53 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block MERLOT CT, OAK
P161111105 20:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 40 Block SORREL CT, OAK
P161111147  21:11 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4600 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK
P161111164 21:30 STC * 602 TRESPASS LUCKY OAK, OAK

P161111214  22:28 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER BURGER KING

P161111245 23:.06 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK

P161111264 23:35 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 4800 Block BAYSIDE WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
4/21/2016
P161120020 00:55 UTL * SSuBJ SUSPICIOUS SUBJECT SHELL OAK X MAIN, OAK
P161120028 01:26 UTL * PROM PROM SHOOT 100 Block RAYE AV, OAK
P161120033 01:32 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block CLOVERBROOK AV, OAK
P161120034 01:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN CEDAR GLEN DR/SHADY OAK DR, OAK
P161120053 02:17 CAN * 1033S ALARM SILENT VINTAGE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P161120086 04:52 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P161120121 06:43 CAN * 1033 ALARM NFI 3600 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161120123 06:49 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE MANCHESTER WY/BROWN RD, OAK
P161120134 07:13 STC * 1740 TRAINING PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161120155 07:43 CON * 1746 COURT DELTA COURT
P161120171 07:56 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 500 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P161120181 08:05 STC * 1745 OUT MISC PD/FRONT DESK DUTY
P161120183 08:05 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL

P161120186 08:04 ARR SP160005893 1760 WARRANT ARREST 1800 Block HEMLOCK DR, OAK

P161120205 08:19 CON * 1710 CVC MOVER BARN DANCE WY/ROSE AV, OAK
P161120206 08:18 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE SOLITUDE DR/FAWN CT, OAK
P161120217 08:27 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3900 Block HARVEST CR, OAK

P161120229 08:41 RTF SP160005895 10851R 10851 RECOVERY 900 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161120237 08:47 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4TH ST/MAIN ST, OAK
P161120291 09:30 CON * 459A AUTO BURGLARY 4800 Block CALLE DE ORO, OAK
P161120322 09:47 RTF  SP160005898 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161120325 09:50 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 1500 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
P161120343  10:03 AIC SP160005900 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY BRIDGEHEAD RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161120381 10:30 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER LAUREL /BYPASS

P161120387 10:32 CON * 1715 SUSP VEHICLE STOP ELM LN/NEROLY RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161120394 10:36  CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 3800 Block ACORN DR, OAK
P161120407 10:42 STC * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD LONGHORN WY/ROSE AV, OAK
P161120469 11:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 400 Block MOCKINGBIRD LN, OAK
P161120475 11:31 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP AUTO ZONE
P161120481 11:39 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/2ND ST, OAK
P161120488 11:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5300 Block SUNRISE MEADOWS LN, OAK
P161120517 12:03 STC * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 2200 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P161120556 12.28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK
P161120561 12:34 CON * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 5200 Block MARTIN ST, OAK
P161120573 12:42 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK
P161120587 12:52 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER MAIN/NORCOSS
P161120631 13:26 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK OAKLEY TOWN CENTER
P161120635 13:31 UTL * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE MANCHESTER WY/BROWN RD, OAK
P161120636 13:31 CON * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE MANCHESTER WY/BROWN RD, OAK
P161120643 13:36 CON * 1712 PARKER 1300 Block BIRMINGHAM ST, OAK
P161120659 13:50 STC * 1702 PATROL REQUEST GEHRINGER SCHOOL
P161120678 14:06 CON * 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME 3300 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161120698 14:26 CIT * 1124 ABANDONED VEHICLE 2200 Block MEGAN DR, OAK
P161120725 14:43 CON * 1736 OTHER NON CRIMINAL IRON HOUSE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL, OAK
P161120735 14:53 RTF SP160005921 594 VANDALISM 5200 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
P161120781 15:21 CON * 1712 PARKER 2000 Block TRUMAN LN, OAK
P161120796 15:35 CIT * 1712 PARKER 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P161120799 15:37 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block SHERRY CR, OAK
P161120813 15:48 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P161120834 15:59 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4900 Block FUSCHIA WY, OAK

P161120864 16:16 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 5300 Block DAFFODIL DR, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161120874 16:26 CIT * 1710 CVC MOVER TRUMAN/CHERRY CT
P161120876 16:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN Not Available
P161120884 16:37 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1100 Block DONATELLO WY, OAK
P161120887 16:38 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block CEDAR GLEN DR, OAK
P161120888 16:41 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 200 Block DELTA RD, OAK
P161120922 17:08 UTL * 647C PANHANDLING SEVEN ELEVEN OAK, OAK
P161120927 17:12 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4900 Block WINCHESTER DR, OAK
P161120928 17:12 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block MACY LN, OAK
P161120936 17:19 UTL * 647C PANHANDLING BURGER KING OAK, OAK
P161120943 17:27 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5700 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161120960 17:37 CAN * 1033A ALARM AUDIBLE 400 Block VINEWOOD DR, OAK

P161120966 17:38 RTF  SP160005938 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE 3800 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161120977 17:46 RTF  SP160005937 1701 OTHER MISDEMEANOF CYPRESS/ROSE

P161121005 18:09 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN RALEYS OAK, OAK

P161121020 18:28 UTL * SVEH SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE WINDFLOWER WY/SHANNON WY, OAK
P161121033 18:42 CON * 1712 PARKER 5000 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK
P161121035 1852 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block CORAL BELL WAY
P161121044  19:02 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2900 Block TERRA VERDE LN, OAK
P161121053 19:09 STC * HS H&S VIOLATION 1200 Block SIERRA TRAIL RD, OAK
P161121071 19:27 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST 10 Block BLUE HERON CT, OAK

P161121084 19:43 ARR SP160005943 647F DRUNK IN PUBLIC MAIN ST/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
P161121085 19:43 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block BIRMINGHAM CT, OAK
P161121087 19:48 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161121090 19:50 RTF  SP160005944 20001 HIT AND RUN FELONY HILL AV/MAIN ST, OAK
P161121092 19:51 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 30 Block MADEIRA CT, OAK
P161121116  20:23 STC * HS H&S VIOLATION OHARA PARK SCHOOL, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161121119  20:30
P161121147  21:09
P161121148  21:08
P161121176  21:41
P161121191  21:50
P161121213  22:14
P161121227  22:44
P161121238  22:59
P161121269  23:52
4/22/2016
P161130001  00:03
P161130006  00:10
P161130007 00:14
P161130012  00:24
P161130107  06:10
P161130114  06:31
P161130179  08:28
P161130189  08:40
P161130198  08:50
P161130245 09:43
P161130246  09:46
P161130256  09:52
P161130263  09:54
P161130270  10:01
P161130277  10:03
P161130283  10:08

UTL
CIT
RTF
CON
CON
UTL
CON
CON
UTL

CON
RTF
UTL
CON
UTL
UTL
CON
CIT
CON
STC
CON
AIC
RTF
CON
RTF

STC

SP160005945

*

SP160005950

*

SP160005955

*

SP160005959
SP160005965

*

SP160005962

*

1732
1710
5150
1744
1744
415M
1711
1744
415M

1711
1792
23152
1744
1702
PROM
1711
1718
1744
1744
1744
1713P
10851
1744
INFO
1033

Oakley Police Department

Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE MAIN ST/OHARA AV, OAK

CvC MOVER

EMPIRE/NEROLY

MENTALLY ILL COMMIT 10 Block BLUE HERON CT, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD MUSIC

CVC NON MOVER
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD MUSIC

CVC NON MOVER
DEATH NON CRIMINAL
DUI MISD

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
PATROL REQUEST
PROM SHOOT

CVC NON MOVER
TOW

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
ACCIDENT PROPERTY
VEHICLE THEFT
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
BEAT INFO

ALARM NFI

800 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
NORCROSS LN/MAIN ST, OAK
4500 Block ALDER DR, OAK
BURGUNDY DR/GAMAY DR, OAK
4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK

100 Block ZARTOP ST, OAK

OAKLEY RD/CALLE DE ORO, OAK
2400 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
CHEVRON OAK X MAIN, OAK

RIO VISTA CT/RIO VISTA PL, OAK
VINTAGE PW/BIG BREAK RD, OAK
ROSE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

MAIN ST/LIVE OAK AV, OAK
TRUMAN LN/EMPIRE AV, OAK
4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
MALLARD LN/GAMAY CR, OAK
1500 Block GAMAY CR, OAK
EMPIRE AV/GATEWAY DR, OAK
2100 Block MEGAN DR, OAK

300 Block MALICOAT AV, OAK
FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
1100 Block MILLS PL, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999

P161130286 10:09 AIC SP160005963 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY EMPIRE AV/LAUREL RD, OAK

P161130290 10:13 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY TRENTON ST/CARRINGTON DR, OAK
P161130302 10:18 CON * 300 DEPENDENT CHILD OHARA AV/CARPENTER RD, OAK
P161130314 10:26 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block MUIR CT

P161130319 10:29 RTF SP160005968 STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P161130323 10:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PICASSO DR/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161130374 11:20 STC * C6 OUT INVESTIGATE FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161130382 11:28° CON * 1734 CIVIL 1500 Block CAMELIA CT, OAK
P161130392 11:33 RTF * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 5600 Block SELLERS AV, OAK
P161130400 11:42 STC * 1734 CIVIL 400 Block LAKEVIEW CT, OAK
P161130404 11:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 2300 Block CROCKETT LN, OAK
P161130441 12.10 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN BIG BREAK RD/MAIN ST, OAK
P161130523 13:12 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST RALEYS OAK, OAK

P161130538 13:24 RTF  SP160005979 415H HARASSMENT 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P161130548 13:34 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161130552 13:38 CON * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY EL MONTE DR/SAUTERNE WY, OAK
P161130564 13:48 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO 400 Block LAKEVIEW CT, OAK
P161130589 14:16 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 4900 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
P161130626 14:50 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 5700 Block BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
P161130641 156:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  No House Number

P161130670 1540 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE GOLD RUN DR/PLACER DR, OAK
P161130677 1544 UTL * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LUCKY OAK, OAK

P161130740 16:35 STC * 1738 OUTSIDE ASSIST 200 Block YELLOW ROSE CR, OAK
P161130788 17:31 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN OHARA AV/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161130805 17:48 UTL * WC WELFARE CHECK LIBRARY OAK (INSIDE FREEDOM HS), OAK

P161130816 17:59 STC * 1713P ACCIDENT PROPERTY GARDENIA AV/MAIN ST, OAK



OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161130830 18:19
P161130850 18:47
P161130857  18:59
P161130937  20:30
P161130969  21:08
P161130978  21:21
P161130990 21:37
P161131013  22:06
P161131043 22:34
P161131065 22:50
P161131083  23:19
P161131109  23:47
4/23/2016
P161140016  00:27
P161140033  00:43
P161140035  00:47
P161140090 02:02
P161140103  02:21
P161140171  07:27
P161140173  07:34
P161140177  07:39
P161140191  08:01
P161140207  08:27
P161140213  08:33
P161140250 09:20
P161140263  09:37

CON
UTL
CON
STC
ARR
CON
UTL
UTL
UTL
UTL
STC
CON

CON
CON
CON
STC
UTL
RTF
CIT
UNF
UTL
UNF
CON
STC
UTL

SP160005985

*

SP160005998

*

Oakley Police Department

1734
415UG
1744
1124
2735
415M
1732
23110
1744
415M
1059
1744

1744
1744
415V
1702
23103
10851
1703
1033F
911UNK
1033F
415V
1744

1664

CIVIL
UNWANTED GUEST
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

200 Block CALLIA CT, OAK
Not Available

30 Block E BOLTON RD, OAK

ABANDONED VEHICLE 1500 Block GAMAY CR, OAK

CORPORAL INJURY SP Not Available

LOUD MUSIC

700 Block CALICO WY, OAK

SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE DOUGLAS RD/MAIN ST, OAK

THROW MOVING VEHIC E CYPRESS RD/BETHEL ISLAND RD, OAK

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
LOUD MUSIC
SECURITY CHECK
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

SERVICE TO CITIZEN
SERVICE TO CITIZEN
VERBAL DISPUTE
PATROL REQUEST
RECKLESS DRIVING
VEHICLE THEFT
OTHER INFRACTION
ALARM FALSE

911 HANGUP

ALARM FALSE
VERBAL DISPUTE
SERVICE TO CITIZEN

ROSE AV/SIMONI RANCH RD, OAK
10 Block REMBRANDT CT, OAK

ORCHARD PARK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

PLOT OF LAUREL BALLFIELD

CROCKETT PARK OAK, OAK

700 Block CALICO WY, OAK

5000 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
10 Block LEILA CT, OAK

LAUREL RD/OHARA AV, OAK

100 Block FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAK
MAIN ST/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK
5000 Block STRATFORD DR, OAK
1000 Block NEROLY RD, OAK
3500 Block MAIN ST, OAK

200 Block W ACME ST, OAK

600 Block ALLAGASH CT, OAK

VIOLATION RESTRAINII 40 Block RAYE AV, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P161140285 10:05 CON * 1702 PATROL REQUEST LAUREL RIDGE CHURCH
P161140291 10:09 STC * STC SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161140297 10:18 CAN * 1033S ALARM SILENT GEHRINGER SCHOOL, OAK
P161140301 10:22 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER EMPIRE/NERO
P161140314 10:43 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P161140324 10:52 CIT SP160006004 1711 CVC NON MOVER NORCROSS LN/W ACME ST, OAK

P161140357 11:22 RTF  SP160006006 594 VANDALISM 2200 Block VENTNOR LN, OAK
P161140364 11:31 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161140414 12:41 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 20 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK

P161140472 13:58 RTF SP160006014 532 FRAUD FALSE PRETEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161140509 14:45 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN SANDMOUND BL/E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161140528 15:110 CON * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 4700 Block BIG BEAR RD, OAK
P161140539 15:23 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK

P161140542 15:30 RTF  SP160006018 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT MAIN ST/LAUREL RD, OAK

P161140543 15:31 * * 1021 TELEPHONE CALL -22W6

P161140545 15:33 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1800 Block E SUMMERFIELD CT, OAK
P161140547 15:33 CON * 1734 CIVIL 1000 Block CLEAR LAKE DR, OAK
P161140562 15:54 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP MAIN ST/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P161140564 16:00 AIC SP160006020 20002 HIT AND RUN MISDEME LAUREL RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK

P161140566 16:01 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4100 Block BROWN RD, OAK
P161140572 16:05 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN NEROLY RD/EMPIRE AV, OAK
P161140590 16:23 UTL * 415T THREATS 3800 Block HARVEST CR, OAK
P161140591 16:25 CON * 1739 SUPPLEMENTAL REPO PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
P161140623 17:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 4800 Block CANOPY LN, OAK
P161140632 17:21 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE 5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK

P161140639 17:28 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P161140654 17:51 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK
P161140658 17:55 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK

P161140659 17:56 AIC SP160006022 1713l ACCIDENT INJURY MAIN ST/DELTA RD, BRE
P161140662 17:59 RTF  SP160006029 5150 MENTALLY ILL COMMIT BETHEL ISLAND RD/E CYPRESS RD, OAK

P161140667 18:04 CON * SCIRC  SUSPICIOUS CIRCUMS 20 Block DIANE CT, OAK
P161140679 18:18 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK
P161140683 18:22 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2100 Block EL LAGO DR, OAK
P161140690 18:30 CON * 1719 SUSP PERSON STOP 3600 Block MAIN ST

P161140696  18:34 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 20 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
P161140724 19:03 CON * 415NBR NEIGHBOR DISPUTE 5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK
P161140754 19:38 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2100 Block OAKLEY RD, OAK
P161140777 19:57 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING 5100 Block CLAREMONT LN, OAK
P161140796 20:15 STC * 1730 MEDICAL HOSPITAL 100 Block E CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161140822 20:41 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC DEERPARK CT/DEERPARK RD, OAK
P161140835 20:53 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 1700 Block CHIANTI WY, OAK
P161140845 21:03 UTL * 415P LOUD PARTY SNOWY EGRET CT/SNOWY EGRET WY, O/
P161140853 21:12 CON * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  MAIN ST/VINTAGE PW, OAK
P161140854 21:13 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY 4000 Block MACHADO LN, OAK
P161140894 22:00 STC * 1059 SECURITY CHECK CROCKETT PARK OAK

P161140907 22:14 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 20 Block MATISSE CT, OAK
P161140918 22:31 CON * 415N LOUD NOISE SNOWY EGRET WY/SHEARWATER WY, O#
P161140920 22:32 UTL * 415F DISTURBANCE-FIGHT 1100 Block DEERPARK RD, OAK
P161140942 22:52 CON * 415P LOUD PARTY W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161140950 22:58 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 800 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161140953 23:.04 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK

P161140955 23:.07 CON * 415J JUVENILE DISTURBAN( 4900 Block SNOWY EGRET WY, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKLEY

EST. 1999
P161140968 23:29 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC W CYPRESS RD/OHARA AV, OAK
P161140974 23:36 ARR SP160006038 23152 DUI MISD 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P161140989 23:57 CON * 415M LOUD MUSIC 900 Block W CYPRESS RD, OAK
4/24/2016
P161150060 01:43 CON * 415V VERBAL DISPUTE 1800 Block CONCANNON DR, OAK
P161150070 02:12 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block NORCROSS LN, OAK
P161150108 03:44 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  Not Available
P161150111 04:00 STC * 1738C  OUTSIDE ASSIST CHP EB HWY 4/JW OF WP
P161150119  04:41 UNF * 1033F ALARM FALSE 20 Block PUFFIN CR, OAK
P161150121 04:50 CAN * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST  AM PM OAK X E CYPRESS AND ALMONDT}

P161150143 07:16 ARR SP160006044 11377 UNAUTHORIZED POSS/LAUREL RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161150196 08:57 UNF * 911UNK 911 HANGUP 2100 Block CONNIE LN, OAK
P161150202 09:07 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 100 Block OLD OAK CT, OAK
P161150244 10:16 RTF  SP160006047 14601 REVOKED LICENSE OAKLEY RD/SR 160

P161150264 10:52 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE BET SR 160-CALLE DE ORO

P161150277 11:04 CON * 459R RESIDENTIAL BURGLAI 4700 Block BURGUNDY DR, OAK
P161150323 12:17 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block LEILA CT, OAK

P161150346 12:58 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 1300 Block YOSEMITE CR, OAK
P161150351 13:04 CON * 1734 CIVIL Not Available

P161150376  13:31 UTL * 415UG  UNWANTED GUEST FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161150400 14:01 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER NORCROSS LN/FRANCISCO VILLA DR, OAl
P161150467 15:28 UTL * 1732 SUSP CIRCUMSTANCE OAKLEY RD/NEROLY RD, OAK
P161150469 1529 UTL * 1125 TRAFFIC HAZARD FREEDOM HIGH SCHOOL, OAK
P161150485 1553 CON * 1711 CVC NON MOVER 1400 Block WILDCAT WY, OAK

P161150522 16:43 UTL * 23103 RECKLESS DRIVING  CRATER LAKE CT/GRAND CANYON CR, O/

P161150530 16:56 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN  WILBUR AV/BRIDGEHEAD RD, OAK



Oakley Police Department
Incident Summary Report 04/17/16 - 04/23/16

OAKIEY

EST. 1999
P161150568 1743 CON * 415BD BARKING DOG 10 Block RED BARN CT, OAK
P161150579 18:10 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5000 Block MIGUEL DR, OAK
P161150588 18:31 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 2100 Block MAIN ST, OAK
P161150607 19:08 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block RED BARN CT, OAK
P161150608 19:16 UTL * 415MC LOUD MOTORCYCLE LORENZETTI DR/W CYPRESS RD, OAK
P161150626 19:46 CON * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 10 Block RED BARN CT, OAK
P161150627 19:48 CON * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 4300 Block CHENIN LN, OAK
P161150645 20:22 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE 100 Block CORAL BELL WY, OAK
P161150660 20:43 UTL * 415M LOUD MUSIC 4900 Block BELDIN LN, OAK
P161150691 21:28 UTL * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN PD OAK POLICE DEPARTMENT, OAK
4/25/2016
P161160003 00:06 CON * 911ABN 911 ABANDONED 100 Block LAS DUNAS AV, OAK
P161160020 01:10 UTL * 415 DISTURBING THE PEAC 50 Block CAROL LN, OAK
P161160027 01:33 STC * 1033F ALARM FALSE 5100 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK
P161160036 02:09 STC * 1744 SERVICE TO CITIZEN 5100 Block TEAKWOOD DR, OAK

P161160057 03:49 CON * 1033F ALARM FALSE BURGER KING OAK, OAK



